May 2016

FTSE Mondo Visione
Exchanges Index Monthly Analysis

M/ mondovisione




The FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index is a comprehensive measure of all publicly traded stock exchanges and

trading floors:

Australian Securities Exchange Ltd
BM&F Bovespa

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SA
Bolsa y Mercado Espanoles
Bulgarian Stock Exchange - Sofia
Bursa de Valori Bucuresti SA
Bursa Malaysia

CBOE Holdings

CME Group

Deutsche Bourse

Dubai Financial Market

Euronext

Hellenic Exchanges SA

»

r 4
r 4
r 4
;-

¥ mondovisione

Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Ltd
IntercontinentalExchange

Japan Exchange Group
Johannesburg Stock Exchange Ltd
London Stock Exchange

Moscow Exchange

Multi Commodity Exchange of India
Nairobi Securities Exchange
Nasdaq

New Zealand Exchange Ltd
Philippine Stock Exchange
Singapore Exchange Ltd

TMX Group

Warsaw Stock Exchange




INDEX VALUE

31/05/2016 35281.29
29/04/2016 34667.74
Closing all-time high - 6 December 48486.38
2007

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 May 2016

PERFORMANCE
YTD (USD%) 3.2
1M (USD%) 1.8
12M (USD%) 4.7

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 May 2016

MY mondovisione




CONSTITUENT MARKET CAPITALISATION AND CAPITAL RETURN RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (USD TERMS)

Intercontinental Exchange

Multi Commodity Exchange of India
Nasdaq

Deutsche Boerse

CME Group

Moscow Exchange

CBOE Holdings

Hellenic Exchanges SA

Nairobi Securities Exchange
Singapore Exchange

London Stock Exchange Group
Euronext

Bursa Malaysia

Philippine Stock Exchange
Bulgarian Stock Exchange

TMX Group Limited

NZX Ltd

ASX

Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing
Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV
Bolsas y Mercados Espanoles

JSE

Warsaw Stock Exchange

BM&F Bovespa

Japan Exchange Group

S.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti S.A.
Dubai Financial Market

USA

India

USA
Germany
USA

Russia

USA
Greece
Kenya
Singapore
United Kingdom
France
Malaysia
Philippines
Bulgaria
Canada
New Zealand
Australia
Hong Kong
Mexico
Spain

South Africa
Poland
Brazil

Japan
Romania

United Arab Emirates

32,194
174
8,565
16,370
31,248
2,249
5,248
363

52
4,634
12,421
2,942
735
410

1,533
180
6,186
28,671
931
2,446
934
244
7,621
7,476
43
536

13
7.4

6.8
6.5
4.8
2.7
2.5
19
0.5
0.2
-0.6
-11
-15
-1.9
-2.9
-3.2
-3.4
-5.4
-5.8
-6.1
-7.7
-8.1
-11.2
-13.1
-14.1
-19.6

5.8
18
135
-0.8

32.3
-1.9
15
13.7
3.7
-1.6
-18.2
9.5
-4.3
3.4
56.2
-6.7
4.4
-6.5
18.6
-5.8
31
-0.3
60.6
-14.2
-13.4

145
-17
27.6
9.6
3.9
20.9
8.8
4.2
26.3
-9.9
6.2

-7.1
-18.8
-26.6
-2.6
-15.8
12
-37.8
-10.9
-21.4

-33.2
25.7

-10.7
-39.3
-33.5

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 May 2016

m mondo

FTSE



CONSTITUENT CAPITAL RETURNS RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (LOCAL CURRENCY TERMS)

Intercontinental Exchange
Deutsche Boerse

Multi Commodity Exchange of India
Moscow Exchange

Nasdaq

CME Group

Hellenic Exchanges SA

Bursa Malaysia

Singapore Exchange

CBOE Holdings

JSE

Euronext

Nairobi Securities Exchange

ASX

TMX Group Limited

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV
Bulgarian Stock Exchange

London Stock Exchange Group
NZX Ltd

Philippine Stock Exchange

Bolsas y Mercados Espanoles
Warsaw Stock Exchange

Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing
BM&F Bovespa

Japan Exchange Group

S.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti S.A.
Dubai Financial Market

USA
Germany
India

Russia

USA

USA

Greece
Malaysia
Singapore
USA

South Africa
France
Kenya
Australia
Canada
Mexico
Bulgaria
United Kingdom
New Zealand
Philippines
Spain
Poland

Hong Kong
Brazil

Japan
Romania
United Arab Emirates

usb
EUR
INR
RUB
usD
uUSsD
EUR
MYR
SGD
usb
ZAR
EUR
KES
AUD
CAD
MXN
BGN
PNC
NZD
PHP
EUR
PLN
HKD
BRL
JPY
RON
AED

13
9.8

7.1

6.5
54
4.5
2.9
2.7
2.4
2.3
18
18
14
1.2
0.9
0.8

-1.7
-3.4
-5.1
-5.2
-7.3
-9.9
-10.9
-19.6

5.8
-3.2
3.5
19.7
135

-0.9
5.3
0.6
-1.9
32.9
-20.2
12.1
4.8
47.1
26.4
0.9
-0.3
-5.6
-4.9

-0.4
-6.3
46.2
-20.9
-15.6

14.5

-12.6
51.9
27.6
3.9
2.6
4.6
-8.1
8.8
29.2
-3.4
30.6
6.9
21
6.3
-27.7
11.3
-11.4
-14.8
-22.6
-29.9
-37.7
41.8
-20.2
-39.2
-33.5

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 May 2016

m mondo

FTSE



40,000 ~
2 Jun 2015: TMX 18 Nov 2015: Shanghai Stock
Group announces Exchange, Deutsche Borse 01 Mar 2016: Intercontinental
strategic realignment and China Financial Futures Exchange mulls counteroffer
28 Aug 2015: NZX completes Exchange launch China for London Stock Exchange
38,000 purchase of online client Europe International Group plc
portfolio management, trade Exchange (CEINEX), a
and administration platform Frankfurt-based JV 11 Dec 2015: European
provider Apteryx Bank for Reconstruction
and Development
agrees to buy 10% stake
36,000 - in Borsa Istanbul
34,000 -
[}
)
©
; 27 Jul 2015: Deutsche 04 May 2016: Irjterqontinental
= Boerse AG agrees to Exchange confirms it has no
gi acquire STOXX AG and : intention to bid for London Stock
~ 32,000 4 ) ) 16 Nov 2015: Intercontinental Exchande Group plc
o) Indexium AG from its JV ; 9 pp
= ) Exchange agrees to acquire
- with SIX Group AG GFI's Trayport technology
platform
16 Oct 2015: London Stock
30,000 - Exchange Group plc 23 Feb 2016: Deutsche
launches CurveGlobal Boerse AG and London Stock
derivatives venture with major Exchange Group plc confirm
dealer banks and Chicago 22 Jan 2016: ASX selects talks about a potential "merger
Board Options Exchange Digital Asset to develop of equals”
distributed ledger
28,000 1 technology solutions
26,000 T T T T T
() o
’19\% '19\% AVQ\% ’9’@ ’&x ﬁ,® ,LQ\
3 Ky o S A\
w@* » R RS & & &

1 YEAR PERFORMANCE CHART OF THE FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX (USD CAPITAL RETURN)

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 March 2016
© FTSE International Limited

MY mondovisione



(“FTSE”) 2016. All rights reserved.

“FTSEe”, “FT-SEe” and “Footsies” are trade marks of the London Stock Exchange Plc and The Financial Times Limited and are used
by FTSE under licence. All rights in and to the FTSE MV Exchanges Index vest in FTSE. All information is provided for information
purposes only. No responsibility or liability is accepted by FTSE for any errors, loss or liability arising from the use of this
publication. Distribution of FTSE index values and the use of the FTSE indices to create financial products require a licence from
FTSE.

For more information please contact info@ftse.com

MY/ mondovisione FTS E




	The FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index is a comprehensive measure of all publicly traded stock exchanges and trading floors:
	1 YEAR PERFORMANCE CHART OF THE FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX (USD CAPITAL RETURN)

