May 2016

FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index Monthly Analysis







The FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index is a comprehensive measure of all publicly traded stock exchanges and trading floors:

Australian Securities Exchange Ltd BM&F Bovespa Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SA Bolsa y Mercado Espanoles Bulgarian Stock Exchange - Sofia Bursa de Valori Bucuresti SA Bursa Malaysia CBOE Holdings CME Group Deutsche Bourse Dubai Financial Market Euronext Hellenic Exchanges SA Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Ltd IntercontinentalExchange Japan Exchange Group Johannesburg Stock Exchange Ltd London Stock Exchange Moscow Exchange Multi Commodity Exchange of India Nairobi Securities Exchange Nasdaq New Zealand Exchange Ltd Philippine Stock Exchange Singapore Exchange Ltd TMX Group Warsaw Stock Exchange

FTSE



INDEX VALUE

	Index Value
31/05/2016	35281.29
29/04/2016	34667.74
Closing all-time high - 6 December 2007	48486.38

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 May 2016

PERFORMANCE

	Capital Return
YTD (USD%)	3.2
1M (USD%)	1.8
12M (USD%)	-4.7

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 May 2016





CONSTITUENT MARKET CAPITALISATION AND CAPITAL RETURN RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (USD TERMS)

Constituent Name	Country	Net Market	1M Performance	YTD Performance	12M Performance
		Cap (USDm)	(%)	(%)	(%)
Intercontinental Exchange	USA	32,194	13	5.8	14.5
Multi Commodity Exchange of India	India	174	7.4	1.8	-17
Nasdaq	USA	8,565	7	13.5	27.6
Deutsche Boerse	Germany	16,370	6.8	-0.8	9.6
CME Group	USA	31,248	6.5	8	3.9
Moscow Exchange	Russia	2,249	4.8	32.3	20.9
CBOE Holdings	USA	5,248	2.7	-1.9	8.8
Hellenic Exchanges SA	Greece	363	2.5	1.5	4.2
Nairobi Securities Exchange	Kenya	52	1.9	13.7	26.3
Singapore Exchange	Singapore	4,634	0.5	3.7	-9.9
London Stock Exchange Group	United Kingdom	12,421	0.2	-1.6	6.2
Euronext	France	2,942	-0.6	-18.2	-2
Bursa Malaysia	Malaysia	735	-1.1	9.5	-7.1
Philippine Stock Exchange	Philippines	410	-1.5	-4.3	-18.8
Bulgarian Stock Exchange	Bulgaria	4	-1.9	3.4	-26.6
TMX Group Limited	Canada	1,533	-2.9	56.2	-2.6
NZX Ltd	New Zealand	180	-3.2	-6.7	-15.8
ASX	Australia	6,186	-3.4	4.4	1.2
Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing	Hong Kong	28,671	-5.4	-6.5	-37.8
Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV	Mexico	931	-5.8	18.6	-10.9
Bolsas y Mercados Espanoles	Spain	2,446	-6.1	-5.8	-21.4
JSE	South Africa	934	-7.7	31	0
Warsaw Stock Exchange	Poland	244	-8.1	-0.3	-33.2
BM&F Bovespa	Brazil	7,621	-11.2	60.6	25.7
Japan Exchange Group	Japan	7,476	-13.1	-14.2	-10.7
S.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti S.A.	Romania	43	-14.1	-13.4	-39.3
Dubai Financial Market	United Arab Emirates	536	-19.6	0	-33.5

FTSE

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 May 2016



CONSTITUENT CAPITAL RETURNS RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (LOCAL CURRENCY TERMS)

Germany ndia Russia	USD EUR INR	(%) 13 9.8	Performance (%) 5.8 -3.2	Performance (%) 14.5
Germany ndia Russia	EUR INR	9.8	5.8	14.5
Germany ndia Russia	EUR INR	9.8		
ndia Russia	INR		-3.Z	
Russia				8
		9	3.5	-12.6
	RUB	7.1	19.7	51.9
		•		27.6
				3.9
				2.6
,			5.3	4.6
0 1			0.6	-8.1
	USD	2.7	-1.9	8.8
South Africa	ZAR	2.4	32.9	29.2
France	EUR	2.3	-20.2	-3.4
Kenya	KES	1.8	12.1	30.6
Australia	AUD	1.8	4.8	6.9
Canada	CAD	1.4	47.1	2.1
<i>A</i> exico	MXN	1.2	26.4	6.3
Bulgaria	BGN	0.9	0.9	-27.7
Jnited Kingdom	PNC	0.8	-0.3	11.3
New Zealand	NZD	0	-5.6	-11.4
Philippines	PHP	-1.7	-4.9	-14.8
	EUR	-3.4	-8	-22.6
•	PLN	-5.1	-0.4	-29.9
long Kong	HKD	-5.2	-6.3	-37.7
	BRL	-7.3	46.2	41.8
lapan	JPY	-9.9	-20.9	-20.2
•		-10.9		-39.2
	AED	-19.6	0	-33.5
	JSA Greece Malaysia Singapore JSA South Africa France Kenya Australia Canada Mexico Bulgaria Jnited Kingdom New Zealand Philippines Spain Poland Hong Kong Brazil apan Romania	JSAUSDGreeceEURMalaysiaMYRSingaporeSGDJSAUSDJSAUSDSouth AfricaZARFranceEURKenyaKESAustraliaAUDCanadaCADMexicoMXNBulgariaBGNJhited KingdomPNCNew ZealandNZDPhilippinesPHPSpainEURPolandPLNHong KongHKDBrazilBRLapanJPYRomaniaRON	JSAUSD6.5GreeceEUR5.4MalaysiaMYR4.5SingaporeSGD2.9JSAUSD2.7South AfricaZAR2.4FranceEUR2.3KenyaKES1.8AustraliaAUD1.8CanadaCAD1.4MexicoMXN1.2BulgariaBGN0.9United KingdomPNC0.8New ZealandNZD0PhilippinesPHP-1.7SpainEUR-3.4PolandPLN-5.1Hong KongHKD-5.2BrazilBRL-7.3ApanJPY-9.9RomaniaRON-10.9	JSA USD 6.5 8 Greece EUR 5.4 -0.9 Malaysia MYR 4.5 5.3 Singapore SGD 2.9 0.6 JSA USD 2.7 -1.9 South Africa ZAR 2.4 32.9 Grance EUR 2.3 -20.2 Kensya KES 1.8 12.1 Australia AUD 1.8 4.8 Canada CAD 1.4 47.1 Mexico MXN 1.2 26.4 Bulgaria BGN 0.9 0.9 United Kingdom PNC 0.8 -0.3 Wew Zealand NZD 0 -5.6 Philippines PHP -1.7 -4.9 Spain EUR -3.4 -8 Coland PLN -5.1 -0.4 Ang Kong HKD -5.2 -6.3 Brazil BRL -7.3 46.2

FTSE

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 May 2016





1 YEAR PERFORMANCE CHART OF THE FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX (USD CAPITAL RETURN)

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 March 2016 © FTSE International Limited





("FTSE") 2016. All rights reserved.

"FTSE®", "FT-SE®" and "Footsie®" are trade marks of the London Stock Exchange Plc and The Financial Times Limited and are used by FTSE under licence. All rights in and to the FTSE MV Exchanges Index vest in FTSE. All information is provided for information purposes only. No responsibility or liability is accepted by FTSE for any errors, loss or liability arising from the use of this publication. Distribution of FTSE index values and the use of the FTSE indices to create financial products require a licence from FTSE.

FTSE

For more information please contact info@ftse.com

